UKIAHS (A)

Addington Manor, United
Kingdom
24 Aug 2014, Mares 4-6 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: KLASSICAL
DREAM

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP
KHALID BIN SULTAN
BIN ABDUL AZIZ AL
SAUD - AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

Name: ELISHAA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR PAUL &
MRS AVRIL TIMMS

Name: OTTILIAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: MRS S.
WOOoD

Name: AFVEON E
Colour: Grey
Owner: MISS A.
DUTKOWSKI-
SOUTHWORTH

Score
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90.63
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASZEEMA A
Colour: Grey

Owner: MRS L.
BENNETT

Name: ES LELINA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR L. J.
MORGAN

Name: SHAKURA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS J. BUNN

Name: AUDIJA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS
SHIRLEY JENNINGS

Name: SG MATHILDA
J

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MS S. M.
GEORGE
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Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
C = Nikolaus Jung, DE

D = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
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